© 2016 Blum, Inc.     Subject to technical modifications without notice
TANDEM edge BLUMOTION TANDEM edge BLUMOTION 554H
Basic componentsApplication Description
 ▀ 7/8 extension concealed runners
 ▀ Face frame or frameless cabinets
 ▀ BLUMOTION soft closing
 ▀ TANDEM smooth running action
 ▀ Available in 9" to 21" lengths

frameless cabinet installation.
 ▀ Two required per drawer
 ▀ Lateral self-alignment
 ▀ Non-handed, two-piece design
Part no.
Plug-in socket 295.6510.21
Installation screw 606P
Components
Runner set
One set required per drawer For overall
cabinet depth
Drawer
length
TANDEM edge
BLUMOTION
610 (24") 533 (21") 554H5330B
533 (21") 457 (18") 554H4570B
457 (18") 381 (15") 554H3810B
381 (15") 305 (12") 554H3050B
305 (12") 229 (9") 554H2290B
Wood screw for installation 707N
System screw for installation 661.1300.HG
by Blum
Dimensions in millimeters (inch equivalents as noted)     © 2016 Blum, Inc.